Summary Results Report
General Election
November 8, 2022

Statistics

Election Day Precincts Reporting
Precincts Complete

Precincts Partially Reported
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting
Registered Voters - Total

Ballots Cast - Total

Ballots Cast - Blank

Voter Turnout - Total

TOTAL

6 of 42
0of 42
6 of 42
0 of 42
27,039

998

3.69%
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FOR U.S. HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES 2ND DIST

Vote For 1

REP ALEXANDER X. MOONEY
DEM BARRY LEE WENDELL
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

3

948

0
50

998

TOTAL VOTE %
546

399

57.59%
42.09%
0.32%
100.00%

FOR STATE SENATOR 1ST SENATORIAL DISTRICT

Vote For 1

REP LAURA WAKIM CHAPMAN
DEM RANDY SWARTZMILLER
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

0

979

0
19

998

TOTAL VOTE %
611

368

62.41%
37.59%
0.00%
100.00%

*UNOFFICIAL RESULTS**

Ohio County, WV

FOR MEMBER OF HOUSE OF DELEGATES 3RD DISTRICT
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %
REP JIMMY WILLIS 0

DEM PHILLIP W. DISERIO

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

O O O o o o

Contest Totals

FOR MEMBER OF HOUSE OF DELEGATES 4TH DISTRICT

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %
REP ERIKKA STORCH 396 72.39%
DEM TERESA TORISEVA 150 27.42%
Write-In Totals 1 0.18%
Total Votes Cast 547 100.00%
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 6
Contest Totals 553
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General Election
November 8, 2022 Ohio County, WV

FOR MEMBER OF HOUSE OF DELEGATES 5TH DISTRICT

Vote For 1

REP BROOKE E. MCARDLE

DEM SHAWN FLUHARTY

TOTAL VOTE %
220  49.55%

224  50.45%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%
Total Votes Cast 444  100.00%
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 1
Contest Totals 445

FOR CIRCUIT CLERK
Vote For 1

REP DONNA E. VANCE
DEM BRENDA L. MILLER
Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast

TOTAL VOTE %
483  49.14%

500 50.86%
0 0.00%
983 100.00%

Overvotes 0
Undervotes 15
Contest Totals 998

FOR COUNTY COMMISSIONER

Vote For 1

REP DAVE PALMER
DEM RANDY WHARTON

TOTAL VOTE %
430 43.65%

555  56.35%

Write-In Totals 0 0.00%
Total Votes Cast 985 100.00%
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 13
Contest Totals 998
FOR COUNTY CLERK
Vote For 1

DEM MICHAEL E. KELLY
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

TOTAL VOTE %
727  99.05%

7 0.95%
734 100.00%

Overvotes 0
Undervotes 264
Contest Totals 998
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AMENDMENT NO. 1
Vote For 1

FOR

AGAINST

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

AMENDMENT NO. 2
Vote For 1

FOR

AGAINST

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

AMENDMENT NO. 3
Vote For 1

FOR

AGAINST

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

AMENDMENT NO. 4
Vote For 1

FOR

AGAINST

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL VOTE %
470  49.27%

484  50.73%

954 100.00%
0
44
998

TOTAL VOTE %
396 40.62%

579  59.38%

975 100.00%
0
23
998

TOTAL VOTE %
484 51.33%

459  48.67%

943 100.00%
0
55
998

TOTAL VOTE %
453  46.51%

521 53.49%

974 100.00%
0
24
998
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