Summary Results Report General Election

November 8, 2022

Statistics	TOTAL
Election Day Precincts Reporting	6 of 42
Precincts Complete	0 of 42
Precincts Partially Reported	6 of 42
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	0 of 42
Registered Voters - Total	27,039
Ballots Cast - Total	998
Ballots Cast - Blank	0
Voter Turnout - Total	3.69%

Ohio County, WV

Ohio County, WV

FOR U.S. HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES 2ND DIST

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
REP ALEXANDER X. MOONEY	546	57.59%
DEM BARRY LEE WENDELL	399	42.09%
Write-In Totals	3	0.32%
Total Votes Cast	948	100.00%
Overvotes	0	
Undervotes	50	
Contest Totals	998	

FOR STATE SENATOR 1ST SENATORIAL DISTRICT

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
REP LAURA WAKIM CHAPMAN	611	62.41%
DEM RANDY SWARTZMILLER	368	37.59%
Write-In Totals	0	0.00%
Total Votes Cast	979	100.00%
Overvotes	0	
Undervotes	19	
Contest Totals	998	

FOR MEMBER OF HOUSE OF DELEGATES 3RD DISTRICT

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
REP JIMMY WILLIS	0	
DEM PHILLIP W. DISERIO	0	
Write-In Totals	0	
Total Votes Cast	0	
Overvotes	0	
Undervotes	0	
Contest Totals	0	

FOR MEMBER OF HOUSE OF DELEGATES 4TH DISTRICT

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
REP ERIKKA STORCH	396	72.39%
DEM TERESA TORISEVA	150	27.42%
Write-In Totals	1	0.18%
Total Votes Cast	547	100.00%
Overvotes	0	
Undervotes	6	
Contest Totals	553	

Ohio County, WV

FOR MEMBER OF HOUSE OF DELEGATES 5TH DISTRICT

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
REP BROOKE E. MCARDLE	220	49.55%
DEM SHAWN FLUHARTY	224	50.45%
Write-In Totals	0	0.00%
Total Votes Cast	444	100.00%
Overvotes	0	
Undervotes	1	
Contest Totals	445	

FOR CIRCUIT CLERK

Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE %
REP DONNA E. VANCE	483 49.14%
DEM BRENDA L. MILLER	500 50.86%
Write-In Totals	0 0.00%
Total Votes Cast	983 100.00%
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	15
Contest Totals	998

FOR COUNTY COMMISSIONER

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
REP DAVE PALMER	430	43.65%
DEM RANDY WHARTON	555	56.35%
Write-In Totals	0	0.00%
Total Votes Cast	985	100.00%
Overvotes	0	
Undervotes	13	
Contest Totals	998	

FOR COUNTY CLERK

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	. VOTE %
DEM MICHAEL E. KELLY	727	99.05%
Write-In Totals	7	0.95%
Total Votes Cast	734	100.00%
Overvotes	0	
Undervotes	264	
Contest Totals	998	

Ohio County, WV

AMENDMENT NO. 1

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
FOR	470	49.27%
AGAINST	484	50.73%
Total Votes Cast	954	100.00%
Overvotes	0	
Undervotes	44	
Contest Totals	998	

AMENDMENT NO. 2

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
FOR	396	40.62%
AGAINST	579	59.38%
Total Votes Cast	975	100.00%
Overvotes	0	
Undervotes	23	
Contest Totals	998	

AMENDMENT NO. 3

Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE %
FOR	484 51.33%
AGAINST	459 48.67%
Total Votes Cast	943 100.00%
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	55
Contest Totals	998

AMENDMENT NO. 4

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
FOR	453	46.51%
AGAINST	521	53.49%
Total Votes Cast	974	100.00%
Overvotes	0	
Undervotes	24	
Contest Totals	998	